ADDRESS

Estherville Publice Library
Estherville Public Library
613 Central Ave
Estherville, IA 51334

Hunter Douglas Hunter Douglas Designer Screen Shades

Umbria 3% / Thunder (Sheerweave 2410 Charcoal /

Gray)

Anondized Aluminum 3" Fascia

Flat Wrapped Bottom Bar

Nickel Continual Loop Chain - Right Side, unless

wanted on left

Hardware Color Override - Nickel

Shipping Shipping

Installation / Labor Complimentary Installation

1. All custom orders are not subject to cancellation after 24 hours of order.
Delivery times of custom orders are estimates only and delays beyond our
control is not an acceptable reason for cancellation of ordered merchandise.
2. 1/2 down is required at the time of order placement with the balance due at
delivery/installation.

3. All custom orders will retain original factory warranty except when COM
fabric is used. Any defect covered under warranty is not a reason for
cancellation/return of labor/product.

4. Installations of custom orders is warrantied for 1 year from dated of
installation. (wear and tear of normal usage only)

5. Natural marking/characteristics and unique, one-of-a-kind pieces may vary
and are not a reason for cancellation of an order.

6. Estimates are valid for 30 days, unless specified otherwise.

Accepted By

Accepted Date

SUBTOTAL
TAX

TOTAL
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Interior Sewing by Lisa LLC

1706 Hill Ave
Spirit Lake, 1A 51360
(712) 320-3492

lisa@interiorsewingbylisa.com

www.interiorsewingbylisa.com

ESTIMATE
DATE
9
9
9

1274
10/23/2023

459.00

11.00
0.00

4,131.00T

99.00
0.00

4,230.00
289.17

$4,519.17



