

## Interior Sewing by Lisa LLC

1706 Hill Ave Spirit Lake, IA 51360 (712) 320-3492 lisa@interiorsewingbylisa.com www.interiorsewingbylisa.com

## **Estimate**

ADDRESS

Estherville Publice Library Estherville Public Library 613 Central Ave Estherville, IA 51334

**ESTIMATE** 1274 DATE 10/23/2023

ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION		QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Hunter Douglas  Hunter Douglas Designer Screen Shades  Umbria 3% / Thunder (Sheerweave 2410 Charcoal /  Gray)  Anondized Aluminum 3" Fascia  Flat Wrapped Bottom Bar  Nickel Continual Loop Chain - Right Side, unless  wanted on left  Hardware Color Override - Nickel		9	459.00	4,131.00T	
Shipping	Shipping		9	11.00	99.00
Installation / Labor	Complimentary Installation		9	0.00	0.00
1. All custom orders are not subject to cancellation after 24 hours of order.  Delivery times of custom orders are estimates only and delays beyond our control is not an acceptable reason for cancellation of ordered merchandise.  2. 1/2 down is required at the time of order placement with the balance due at delivery/installation.  3. All custom orders will retain original factory warranty except when COM fabric is used.		SUBTOTAL			4,230.00
		TAX			289.17
		TOTAL			\$4,519.17

Accepted By

cancellation/return of labor/product.

installation. (wear and tear of normal usage only)

and are not a reason for cancellation of an order.

fabric is used. Any defect covered under warranty is not a reason for

4. Installations of custom orders is warrantied for 1 year from dated of

6. Estimates are valid for 30 days, unless specified otherwise.

5. Natural marking/characteristics and unique, one-of-a-kind pieces may vary

Accepted Date